

Present: None

File taken up today as I shall be on leave on 01.05.2017 (30.04.2017 being Sunday) . Now the case is adjourned to 10.05.2017 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/Counsels be informed accordingly.

(Rajinder Singh Nagpal),

CJJD/JMIC/Ldh

UID no. PB-0330

Date of order: 29.04.2017.

Sonu Bala, Stenographer-III

Next Date: 10.05.2017